Race Date Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic
February 22, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls

PM Junior High Girls 3.5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 100 8901 Jacuelyn Johnson Moorhead 15:35.8  4:27/K
2 99 8903 Ella Noyes Moorhead 17:50.4 5:06/K
3 98 8908 Greta Verkuilen Moorhead 19:16.1 5:30/K
4 97 8907 Addy Stordahl Moorhead 19:18.0 5:31/K
5 96 8899 Jacqueline Hammond Moorhead 20:19.8 5:49/K
6 95 8904 Yuri Orth Moorhead 21:20.3  6:06/K
7 94 8898 Katelyn Carvell Moorhead 22:49.7 6:31/K
8 93 8905 Ellie Sadler Moorhead 23:02.5 6:35/K
9 92 8906 Rylie Spitzer Moorhead 23:14.7 6:38/K

10 91 8902 Katherine Larson Moorhead 27:10.9 7:46/K
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Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

Race Date
February 22, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
PM Junior High Girls 3.5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Moorhead Finish Position- 1
Team Score (points): 394 Average Time: 18:00.0
1 8901 Jacuelyn Johnson 100 100 15:35.8 15:35.8 0:00.0
2 8903 Ella Noyes 99 199 17:50.4 33:26.2 2:14.6
3 8908 Greta Verkuilen 98 297 19:16.1 52:42.3 3:40.3
4 8907 Addy Stordahl 97 394 19:18.0 1:12:00.3 3:42.2
5 8899 Jacqueline Hammond (96) 490 20:19.8  1:32:20.2 4:44.0
6 8904 Yuri Orth (95) 585 21:20.3 1:53:40.5 5:44.4
7 8898 Katelyn Carvell (94) 679 22:49.7 2:16:30.2 7:13.9
8 8905 Ellie Sadler (93) 772 23:02.5  2:39:32.7 7:26.7
9 8906 Rylie Spitzer (92) 864 23:14.7 3:02:47.5 7:38.9
10 8902 Katherine Larson (91) 955 27:10.9 3:29:58.4 11:35.1
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